CONCURRENT
TECHNOLOGIES
4 Gilberd Court, Colchester, Essex, CO4 9WN, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1206 752626  Fax: +44 (0)1206 751116
6 Tower Office Park, Woburn, MA 01801, USA
Tel: (781) 933 5900  Fax: (781) 933 5911
APPLICATIONS
� 3U CompactPCI Mass Storage Controller board:

� requires 1, 2, 3 or 4 CompactPCI 4HP slots
� connectors: IEC-1076-4-101 for J1-J2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Product Description (Hardware) where x = PCI bus width where -t0 or -tb = Hard Disk Drive fitted
TP MS1/x11-t0 3U Mass Storage Controller, one SATA300 drive 2 - 32-bit CompactPCI bus width 10 - 1 x typical capacity HDD
TP MS1/x11-tb 3U Mass Storage Controller, two SATA300 drives 3 - 64-bit CompactPCI bus width 20 - 1 x larger capacity HDD
TP MS1/100-tb 3U Mass Storage Expansion, two SATA300 drives 30 - 1 x HDD mounting kit only
(-tb where t = top and b = bottom) 11 - 2 x typical capacity HDDs
22 - 2 x larger capacity HDDs
33 - 2 x HDD mounting kits only
TP MS1/211-10 one SATA300 typical capacity HDD drive fitted onto Controller board, used with 32-bit CompactPCI backplane, 4HP slot
TP MS1/311-22 two SATA300 larger capacity HDD drives fitted onto Controller board, used with 64-bit CompactPCI backplane, 8HP slot
TP MS1/100-11 two SATA300 larger capacity HDD drives fitted onto Expansion board (need to include a controller board with the order), 12HP or 16HP slot
(For drive capacity contact local sales office) For extended temperature, E, K or RA-Series, please contact your local sales office
All companies and product names are trademarks of their respective organizations. Datasheet Code 1581/1008
Specification subject to change; E and OE. RoHS 2002/95/EC compliant. © Concurrent Technologies 2008
CompactPCI Bus